
RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 1

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

20.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

2.11.2025
1. 69 Kristofer Saar 54 17 17 20
2. 61 Mattias Aasaroht 43 13 15 15
3. 12 Kaspar Mäesaar 40 20 20
4. 48 Ott Kristofer Kask 37 11 13 13
5. 64 Freddy Vatter 32 15 17
6. 8 Joosep Nooni 12 12
7. 0
8. 0
9. 0

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

20.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

2.11.2025
1. 81 Karl Kimmel 52 15 20 17
2. 58 Keiti Eerik 39 11 13 15
3. 24 Andy Roose 37 17 20
4. 10 Karoli Nagel 33 10 11 12
5. 9 Hannes-Andrek Kivi 32 17 15
6. 841 Kaarel Olesk 31 9 12 10
7. 7 Kristo Kirjanen 26 8 10 8
8. 95 Marten Muld 20 20
9. 50 Sten Luhtaru 13 13

10. 21 Oliver Takk 13 13
11. 128 Saimon Raudsepp 12 12
12. 28 Karl Oskar Oja 11 11
13. 22 Andris Juhkam 9 9
14. 0
15. 0

2WD noored

2WD tulevik



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 2
Punkte

1. Etapp 
22.03.2025

2. Etapp 
20.04.2025

3. Etapp 
24.05.2025

4. Etapp 
23.08.2025

5. Etapp 
4.10.2025

6. Etapp 
2.11.2025

1. 157 Keiti Eerik 57 17 20 20
2. 110 Karoli Nagel 49 15 17 17
3. 112 Kadri Merivälja 20 20
4. 111 Grete-Mia Meentalo 15 15
5. 0
6. 0
7. 0

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

20.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

2.11.2025
1. 6 Riho Loit 57 20 17 20
2. 86 Joonas Mõtsar 54 17 20 17
3. 99 Kaspar Allik 45 15 15 15
4. 20 Karl-Erik Taim 32 10 12 10
5. 11 Grete-Mia Meentalo 13 13
6. 45 Ranek Haabsaar 13 13
7. 132 Siim Saar 13 13
8. 150 Sten Luhtaru 12 12
9. 121 Oliver Takk 12 12

10. 15 Kert Alanurm 11 11
11. 3 Tauno Juhanson 11 11
12. 0
13. 0
14. 0
15. 0

2WD esivedu

2WD naised



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 3
Punkte

1. Etapp 
22.03.2025

2. Etapp 
20.04.2025

3. Etapp 
24.05.2025

4. Etapp 
23.08.2025

5. Etapp 
4.10.2025

6. Etapp 
2.11.2025

1. 232 Sander Jaguson 50 15 20 15
2. 19 Romet Pukk 48 20 15 13
3. 144 Madis Allik 47 13 17 17
4. 71 Tarmo Tamm 32 12 20
5. 62 Aimars Järvetar 32 9 12 11
6. 56 Tõnu Lokotar 29 6 13 10
7. 13 Katrina Mathiesen 17 17
8. 2 Raul Kahre 12 12
9. 63 Caspar Ojamägi 11 11

10. 68 Mihkel Altsaar 10 10
11. 37 Siim Kahar 8 8
12. 181 Peeter Nooni 7 7
13. 0
14. 0
15. 0

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

20.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

2.11.2025
1. 54 Sandris Brīvulis 46 13 20 13
2. 51 Kalle Nukka 39 9 15 15
3. 119 Raiko Pruuli 37 8 17 12
4. 53 Sander Määrits 32 12 20
5. 59 Ronald Volt 20 20
6. 46 Kristaps Feldmanis 17 17
7. 11 Maiko Tamm 17 17
8. 60 Sigmar Tammemägi 15 15
9. 47 Toomas Anijärv 11 11

10. 311 Magnus Kallikorm 11 11
11. 90 Joosep Alliksoo 10 10
12. 52 Jaanus Veste 7 7
13. 55 Dmitri Lee 6 6
14. 0
15. 0

2WD tagavedu V

2WD tagavedu S



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 4
Punkte

1. Etapp 
22.03.2025

2. Etapp 
20.04.2025

3. Etapp 
24.05.2025

4. Etapp 
23.08.2025

5. Etapp 
4.10.2025

6. Etapp 
2.11.2025

1. 101 Tormi Lang 60 20 20 20
2. 162 Aimars Järvetar 51 17 17 17
3. 65 Tõnu Lokotar 43 13 15 15
4. 50 Jaan Saar 15 15
5. 88 Anton Aston Arro 12 12
6. 67 Raul Laanisto 11 11
7. 57 Alar Talivee 10 10
8. 0
9. 0

10. 0

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

20.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

2.11.2025
1. 96 Margus Ojaots 47 15 20 12
2. 39 Kristjan Kutsar 37 20 17
3. 97 Toivo Voodma 30 17 13
4. 91 Raivis Poišs 20 20
5. 94 Henri Kutsar 17 17
6. 97 Heiki Rauba 15 15
7. 93 Mario Vallimäe 13 13
8. 0
9. 0

10. 0

4WD

Lada Klassik



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 5
Punkte

1. Etapp 
22.03.2025

2. Etapp 
20.04.2025

3. Etapp 
24.05.2025

4. Etapp 
23.08.2025

5. Etapp 
4.10.2025

6. Etapp 
2.11.2025

1. 35 Alan Ibrus 44 15 17 12
2. 14 Sergei Bronski 40 20 20
3. 66 Riho Loit 35 20 15
4. 533 Silver Hillermaa 23 13 10
5. 3 Veiko Saar 22 13 9
6. 90 Joosep Alliksoo 17 17
7. 1 Maiko Tamm 17 17
8. 5 Toivo Uusna 15 15
9. 186 Joonas Mõtsar 13 13

10. 74 Kristaps Feldmanis 11 11
11. 0
12. 0

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

20.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

2.11.2025
1. 44 Mario Mõistus 49 17 17 15
2. 4 Tõnu Peek 40 20 20
3. 161 Taavi Varkel 40 15 13 12
4. 75 Meelis Anton 37 20 17
5. 444 Indrek Jürisaar 36 12 11 13
6. 333 Andrus Pross 25 13 12
7. 30 Toomas Tisson 15 15
8. 55 11 11
9. 0

10. 0

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

20.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

2.11.2025
1. 78 Lauri Soots 20 20
2. 5 Toomas Veske 17 17
3. 888 Indrek Naar 15 15
4. 29 Mario Karuse 13 13

SSV

Krosskart Xtreme

2WD vaba



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 6
Punkte

1. Etapp 
22.03.2025

2. Etapp 
19.04.2025

3. Etapp 
24.05.2025

4. Etapp 
23.08.2025

5. Etapp 
4.10.2025

6. Etapp 
1.11.2025

1. 79 Kristo Unt 54 17 17 20
2. 19 Sander Järveküla 40 20 20
3. 94 Fredi Veeväli 38 9 12 17
4. 86 Joonas Mõtsar 37 12 13 12
5. 99 Kaspar Allik 26 6 10 10
6. 8 Henri Muld 25 10 15
7. 6 Riho Loit 22 11 11
8. 39 Kristjan Kutsar 22 13 9
9. 33 Ingmar Säde 17 4 13

10. 533 Silver Hillermaa 17 2 8 7
11. 181 Karl Kimmel 15 15
12. 188 Kevin Allik 15 15
13. 132 Siim Saar 15 8 7
14. 136 Kaimo Unt 14 3 11
15. 45 Ranek Haabsaar 9 9
16. 68 Cris Peterson 8 8
17. 76 Chris Soe 7 7
18. 111 Ivo Uutar 6 0 6
19. 7 Grete-Mia Meentalo 6 6
20. 16 Rix Palm 6 1 5
21. 100 Randy Mägi 5 5
22. 92 Rain Järveküla 4 4
23. 0
24. 0

Rahvakross 2WD esivedu



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 7
Punkte

1. Etapp 
22.03.2025

2. Etapp 
19.04.2025

3. Etapp 
24.05.2025

4. Etapp 
23.08.2025

5. Etapp 
4.10.2025

6. Etapp 
1.11.2025

1. 42 Eerik Kiselev 43 11 15 17
2. 71 Tarmo Tamm 42 10 12 20
3. 77 Karl Tiinas 33 13 20
4. 880 Martin Merevits 32 15 17
5. 2 Raul Kahre 26 11 15
6. 15 Kermo Sikk 22 9 13
7. 66 Georg Steve Supper 21 8 0 13
8. 91 Morten Silt 20 20
9. 13 Katrina Mathiesen 17 17

10. 88 Anton Aston Arro 12 12

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

19.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

1.11.2025
1. 53 Sander Määrits 35 15 20
2. 60 Sigmar Tammemägi 20 20
3. 11 Maiko Tamm 20 20
4. 22 Heinar Lehtsaar 17 17
5. 59 Ronald Volt 13 13
6. 311 Magnus Kallikorm 12 12
7. 0
8. 0
9. 0

10. 0

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

19.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

1.11.2025
1. 101 Tormi Lang 57 20 17 20
2. 415 Kermo Sikk 37 17 20
3. 35 Ruudi Palm 17 0 17
4. 117 Martins Prieditis 15 15
5. 881 Anton Aston Arro 15 15
6. 0
7. 0

Rahvakross 2WD tagavedu V

Rahvakross 2WD Lada Klassik

Rahvakross 2WD tagavedu S



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 8
Punkte

1. Etapp 
22.03.2025

2. Etapp 
19.04.2025

3. Etapp 
24.05.2025

4. Etapp 
23.08.2025

5. Etapp 
4.10.2025

6. Etapp 
1.11.2025

1. 81 Karl Kimmel 51 17 17 17
2. 128 Saimon Raudsepp 43 13 15 15
3. 95 Marten Muld 40 20 20
4. 24 Andy Roose 32 12 20
5. 9 Hannes-andrek Kivi 28 15 13
6. 32 Albert Ako Kokk 11 11
7. 0
8. 0
9. 0

10. 0

Punkte
1. Etapp 

22.03.2025
2. Etapp 

19.04.2025
3. Etapp 

24.05.2025
4. Etapp 

23.08.2025
5. Etapp 

4.10.2025
6. Etapp 

1.11.2025
1. 12 Siim Tõnts 46 17 12 17
2. 85 Marek Künnapas 40 12 15 13
3. 43 Ranno Metsaveer 37 20 17
4. 188 Mihkel Suislepp 28 13 15
5. 124 Andy Roose 20 20
6. 32 Albert Ako Kokk 20 20
7. 1 Maiko Tamm 15 15
8. 87 Dominik Sadam 13 13
9. 223 Martins Zivers 11 11

10. 390 Lainar Lepaste 11 11
11. 33 Raimo Reek 10 10
12. 0
13. 0
14. 0
15. 0

Rahvakross VABA 2WD

Rahvakross 2WD noored



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 9
Punkte

1. Etapp 
22.03.2025

2. Etapp 
19.04.2025

3. Etapp 
24.05.2025

4. Etapp 
23.08.2025

5. Etapp 
4.10.2025

6. Etapp 
1.11.2025

1. 44 Mario Mõistus 52 15 20 17
2. 61 Taavi Varkel 49 17 17 15
3. 4 Tõnu Peek 40 20 20
4. 444 Indrek Jürisaar 37 12 12 13
5. 333 Andrus Pross 26 13 13
6. 231 Tamo Toodo 15 15
7. 0
8. 0
9. 0

10. 0

Rahvakross Krosskart Xtreme



RAASSILLA KARIKAS 2025 Lk 10

SP 71 42 57
RK 49 41 31

KOKKU 120 83 88

Sprint
RK

2025 hooajal osalejaid

Erinevat võistlejat
Erinevat võistlejat


